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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALOYAN, Anahit ARM 07-04-2002
2 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 13 13-05-2000
3 ROM, Florentine AUT 94 21-03-2000
4 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 31 21-07-2000
5 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 8 21-07-2000
6 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 141 12-07-2000
7 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 93 06-09-2000
8 DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita BUL 457 23-08-2000
9 DZHAMBAZKA, Mariya BUL 509 23-08-2000
10 KOLEVA, Gabriela BUL 464 17-03-2000
11 MIHALEVA, Viktoriya BUL 503 07-07-2001
12 MACKO, Michaela CZE 57 23-12-2000
13 MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE 146 02-06-2002
14 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 32 21-09-2000
15 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 109 25-07-2003
16 BRONDUM, Alexandra DEN 306 13-07-2001
17 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 80 04-04-2000
18 VAABEN, Naja DEN 301 25-02-2001
19 ALMODOVAR, Paloma ESP 404 07-04-2000
20 ALONSO, Ana Laura ESP 424 17-07-2000
21 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 27 07-04-2001
22 VICENTE, Natalia ESP 520 10-05-2001
23 CAUJOLLE, Emeline FRA 76 15-08-2000
24 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 16 11-03-2000
25 VER POORTEN, Rose FRA 74 04-05-2000
26 WATSON, Solene FRA 41 11-08-2000
27 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 36 08-07-2000
28 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 55 17-06-2000
29 GILL, Isabella GBR 37 11-04-2000
30 HOME, Amy GBR 64 02-08-2001
31 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER 66 08-07-2001
32 FERON, Johanna GER 42 29-11-2000
33 SCHMITZ, Karoline GER 72 22-07-2000
34 VOESTE, Mara sofie GER 33 11-12-2001
35 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni GRE 15 31-03-2000
36 GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi GRE 378 11-08-2000
37 PANTELI, Melina Niki GRE 420 18-06-2001
38 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 384 09-03-2002
39 HAJAS, Nora HUN 1 03-10-2000
40 HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN 46 11-06-2000
41 POLTZ, ANNA HUN 3 18-04-2000
42 TOMKA, Ivett HUN 87 02-08-2000
43 CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR 320 22-08-2000
44 GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR 461 28-10-2000
45 KOTLER, Noa Cydney ISR 03-05-2000
46 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 4 15-11-2001
47 MEMOLI, Claudia ITA 10 26-09-2001
48 RICCI, Marta ITA 28 24-05-2000
49 ROSSI, Camilla ITA 61 17-01-2000
50 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 52 01-08-2003
51 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 99 16-01-2002
52 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 25 13-03-2002
53 GOROBET, Ecaterina MDA 447 10-03-2001
54 BUTIN BIK, Elise NED 237 14-12-2002
55 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 208 26-02-2002
56 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 44 01-10-2001
57 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 24 04-04-2000
58 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL 30 20-08-2000
59 WISOKY, Weronika POL 40 03-07-2000
60 AFONSO, Helena POR 302 06-12-2000
61 AVELAR, Margarida POR 21-07-2003
62 CARIDE, Marta POR 124 27-07-2001
63 CONSTANCA, Dimas POR 21-05-2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
64 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 6 06-10-2001
65 DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU 20 16-09-2000
66 GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU 53 24-08-2001
67 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 2 13-04-2000
68 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina RUS 12 30-08-2001
69 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 48 20-06-2002
70 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 45 02-08-2000
71 UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS 5 12-07-2000
72 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 350 29-04-2001
73 STEFANOVIC, Olivera SRB 484 22-07-2003
74 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 95 02-03-2003
75 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 106 12-08-2001
76 HANSEN, Andrea SWE 242 21-03-2002
77 JONSSON, Line SWE 241 05-09-2000
78 MATIC, Anja SWE 243 15-09-2002
79 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 56 01-01-2002
80 OKUMUS, Busra TUR 230 12-12-2000
81 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 29 04-02-2002
82 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 17 02-11-2000
83 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 79 05-05-2002
84 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 11 27-12-2000



12 pools of 7
64 (76.19% of 84) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 HAJAS, Nora HUN 1
2 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 2
3 POLTZ, ANNA HUN 3
4 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 4
5 UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS 5
6 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 6
7 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 8
8 MEMOLI, Claudia ITA 10
9 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 11
10 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina RUS 12
11 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 13
12 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni GRE 15
13 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 16
14 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 17
15 DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU 20
16 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 24
17 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 25
18 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 27
19 RICCI, Marta ITA 28
20 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 29
21 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL 30
22 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 31
23 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 32
24 VOESTE, Mara sofie GER 33
25 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 36
26 GILL, Isabella GBR 37
27 WISOKY, Weronika POL 40
28 WATSON, Solene FRA 41
29 FERON, Johanna GER 42
30 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 44
31 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 45
32 HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN 46
33 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 48
34 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 52
35 GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU 53
36 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 55
37 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 56
38 MACKO, Michaela CZE 57
39 ROSSI, Camilla ITA 61
40 HOME, Amy GBR 64
41 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER 66
42 SCHMITZ, Karoline GER 72
43 VER POORTEN, Rose FRA 74
44 CAUJOLLE, Emeline FRA 76
45 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 79
46 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 80
47 TOMKA, Ivett HUN 87
48 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 93
49 ROM, Florentine AUT 94
50 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 95
51 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 99
52 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 106
53 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 109
54 CARIDE, Marta POR 124
55 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 141
56 MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE 146
57 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 208
58 OKUMUS, Busra TUR 230
59 BUTIN BIK, Elise NED 237
60 JONSSON, Line SWE 241
61 HANSEN, Andrea SWE 242
62 MATIC, Anja SWE 243
63 VAABEN, Naja DEN 301



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 AFONSO, Helena POR 302
65 BRONDUM, Alexandra DEN 306
66 CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR 320
67 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 350
68 GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi GRE 378
69 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 384
70 ALMODOVAR, Paloma ESP 404
71 PANTELI, Melina Niki GRE 420
72 ALONSO, Ana Laura ESP 424
73 GOROBET, Ecaterina MDA 447
74 DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita BUL 457
75 GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR 461
76 KOLEVA, Gabriela BUL 464
77 STEFANOVIC, Olivera SRB 484
78 MIHALEVA, Viktoriya BUL 503
79 DZHAMBAZKA, Mariya BUL 509
80 VICENTE, Natalia ESP 520
81 KOTLER, Noa Cydney ISR
82 ALOYAN, Anahit ARM
83 AVELAR, Margarida POR
84 CONSTANCA, Dimas POR
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Strip 8

11:30

Referee(s):

MADR, Vilem (CZE)

HAJAS, Nora HUN

ALONSO, Ana Laura ESP

GOROBET, Ecaterina MDA

BABAEVA, Seville GBR

ROM, Florentine AUT

VOESTE, Mara sofie GER

MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR

Strip 9

11:30

Referee(s):

BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (GER)

TOMKA, Ivett HUN

PANTELI, Melina Niki GRE

GILL, Isabella GBR

DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita BUL

BODOVA, Barbara SVK

SAVEANU, Anca ROU

NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE

Strip 10

11:30

Referee(s):

KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR

GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN

MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT

ALMODOVAR, Paloma ESP

GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR

POLTZ, ANNA HUN

WISOKY, Weronika POL



Strip 11

11:30

Referee(s):

FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK

FAVARETTO, Martina ITA

POLOZIUK, Alina UKR

KOLEVA, Gabriela BUL

WASILCZUK, Dominika POL

PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE

WATSON, Solene FRA

Strip 12

11:30

Referee(s):

MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

FERON, Johanna GER

CAUJOLLE, Emeline FRA

STEFANOVIC, Olivera SRB

UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS

BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR

SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE

GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi GRE

Strip 13

11:30

Referee(s):

KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

LAWSKA, Magdalena POL

VER POORTEN, Rose FRA

RICCI, Marta ITA

CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU

MIHALEVA, Viktoriya BUL

GOLIC, Teodora SRB

CARIDE, Marta POR



Strip 14

11:30

Referee(s):

GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE

SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS

CASTRO, Ariadna ESP

ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR

CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR

DZHAMBAZKA, Mariya BUL

SCHMITZ, Karoline GER

Strip 15

11:30

Referee(s):

SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)

SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR

DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER

MEMOLI, Claudia ITA

HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN

VICENTE, Natalia ESP

BRONDUM, Alexandra DEN

Strip 16

11:30

Referee(s):

PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

TARANENKO, Anna UKR

HOME, Amy GBR

MATIC, Anja SWE

MEULENAAR, Veerle NED

RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS

KOTLER, Noa Cydney ISR

SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL



Strip 17

11:30

Referee(s):

BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

ROSSI, Camilla ITA

DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU

MALNIECE, Juta LAT

OKUMUS, Busra TUR

HANSEN, Andrea SWE

CONSTANCA, Dimas POR

BIKBULATOVA, Adelina RUS

Strip 18

11:30

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR

JONSSON, Line SWE

MACKO, Michaela CZE

BUTIN BIK, Elise NED

GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU

AVELAR, Margarida POR

BRUGGER, Lilli AUT

Strip 19

11:30

Referee(s):

DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE

ALOYAN, Anahit ARM

AFONSO, Helena POR

CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR

CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni GRE

VAABEN, Naja DEN

LACHERAY, Eva FRA
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 MEMOLI, Claudia ITA 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
4 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 5 0.83 29 9 +20 Advanced
5 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
6 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 5 0.83 27 9 +18 Advanced
7 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
8T HAJAS, Nora HUN 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
8T TOMKA, Ivett HUN 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
10T CAUJOLLE, Emeline FRA 5 0.83 26 11 +15 Advanced
10T FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 5 0.83 26 11 +15 Advanced
12 ALMODOVAR, Paloma ESP 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
13T SAVEANU, Anca ROU 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
13T LACHERAY, Eva FRA 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
15 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
16 RICCI, Marta ITA 5 0.83 26 12 +14 Advanced
17 GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU 5 0.83 25 11 +14 Advanced
18 ROSSI, Camilla ITA 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
19 SCHMITZ, Karoline GER 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
20 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
21 FERON, Johanna GER 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
22 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 4 0.67 23 12 +11 Advanced
23 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
24 WATSON, Solene FRA 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
25 CARIDE, Marta POR 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
26 BRONDUM, Alexandra DEN 4 0.67 22 14 +8 Advanced
27 WISOKY, Weronika POL 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
28 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
29 POLTZ, ANNA HUN 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
30 GILL, Isabella GBR 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
31 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
32 UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
33 VOESTE, Mara sofie GER 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
34 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni GRE 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
35 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 4 0.67 20 17 +3 Advanced
36 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
37 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
38 MATIC, Anja SWE 4 0.67 20 23 -3 Advanced
39 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina RUS 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
40 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
41 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
42 VER POORTEN, Rose FRA 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
43 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
44 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
45 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
46 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
47 BUTIN BIK, Elise NED 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
48 DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
49 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL 3 0.50 17 25 -8 Advanced
50 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 2 0.33 23 21 +2 Advanced
51 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 2 0.33 23 22 +1 Advanced
52 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
53 ALONSO, Ana Laura ESP 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
54T ALOYAN, Anahit ARM 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
54T MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
56 HOME, Amy GBR 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
57 CONSTANCA, Dimas POR 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
58 AFONSO, Helena POR 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
59T ROM, Florentine AUT 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
59T CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
61 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 2 0.33 15 23 -8 Advanced
62 GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
63 KOLEVA, Gabriela BUL 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Advanced
65 DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita BUL 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Eliminated
66 HANSEN, Andrea SWE 2 0.33 13 25 -12 Eliminated
67 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 1 0.17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
68 HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
69T GOROBET, Ecaterina MDA 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
69T OKUMUS, Busra TUR 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
69T MACKO, Michaela CZE 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
72 JONSSON, Line SWE 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
73T AVELAR, Margarida POR 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
73T GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi GRE 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
75 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 1 0.17 8 28 -20 Eliminated
76 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 0 0.00 20 30 -10 Eliminated
77T STEFANOVIC, Olivera SRB 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
77T VAABEN, Naja DEN 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
79 KOTLER, Noa Cydney ISR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
80T PANTELI, Melina Niki GRE 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
80T DZHAMBAZKA, Mariya BUL 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
80T UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
83T MIHALEVA, Viktoriya BUL 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
83T VICENTE, Natalia ESP 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

1

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

2

Table of 8

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

1

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

2

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (GER)

3

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (GER)
Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

4

Table of 16

(1) SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

1

Ref: SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

2

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)

3

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

4

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)
Video: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

5

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (GER)
Video: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

6

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)
Video: BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (GER)

7

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)
Video: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

8

Table of 32

(1) SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

1

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

2

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (GER)

3

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

4

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

5

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

6

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

7

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

8

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

9

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

10

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

11

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

12

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

13

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

14

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

15

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

16

Table of 64

(1) SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra
RUS

LAT

GER

RUS

ROU

ROU

POL

ITA

HUN

GBR

(41) LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana

BLR

FRA

POR

BLR

POR

HUN

AUT

ISR

GBR

CZE

GER

ESP

ESP

ESP

ROU

(52) PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni
GRE

SWE

GBR

HUN

(36) GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol
DEN

NED

POL



Semi-Finals

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

3

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (GER)
Video: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

5

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

6

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

7

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

8

Table of 16

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

9

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

10

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

11

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

12

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

13

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

14

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

15

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

16

Table of 32

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

17

Ref: SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)

18

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

19

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

20

Ref: SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)

21

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

22

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

23

Ref: SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)

24

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

25

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

26

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

27

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

28

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

29

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

30

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (GER)

31

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

32

Table of 64

ITA

ISR

CZE

GBR

GER

BLR

POL

FRA

ITA

ARM

GER

UKR

POL

SWE

AUT

UKR

LAT

POR

RUS

DEN

LAT

FRA

CZE

FRA

UKR

UKR

NED

ITA

RUS

GRE

BUL

ROU



Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Assist: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Assist: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

1

Finals

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Assist: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Assist: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

1

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Assist: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Assist: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

1

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

2

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

3

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (GER)
Video: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

4

Table of 8

ITA

FRA

ESP

GBR

GBR

ITA

RUS

ITA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 RICCI, Marta ITA 24-05-2000
2 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 15-11-2001
3T BIKBULATOVA, Adelina RUS 30-08-2001
3T CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 17-06-2000
5 ROSSI, Camilla ITA 17-01-2000
6 WATSON, Solene FRA 11-08-2000
7 GILL, Isabella GBR 11-04-2000
8 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 07-04-2001
9 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 02-08-2000
10 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 04-04-2000
11 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 05-05-2002
12 TOMKA, Ivett HUN 02-08-2000
13 CAUJOLLE, Emeline FRA 15-08-2000
14 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 11-03-2000
15 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 21-09-2000
16 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni GRE 31-03-2000
17 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 06-10-2001
18 MEMOLI, Claudia ITA 26-09-2001
19 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 13-05-2000
20 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 01-08-2003
21 HAJAS, Nora HUN 03-10-2000
22 ALMODOVAR, Paloma ESP 07-04-2000
23 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 13-04-2000
24 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 02-11-2000
25 GHEORGHE, Andreea ROU 24-08-2001
26 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 27-12-2000
27 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 13-03-2002
28 CARIDE, Marta POR 27-07-2001
29 WISOKY, Weronika POL 03-07-2000
30 POLTZ, ANNA HUN 18-04-2000
31 UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS 12-07-2000
32 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 21-07-2000
33 SCHMITZ, Karoline GER 22-07-2000
34 FERON, Johanna GER 29-11-2000
35 BRONDUM, Alexandra DEN 13-07-2001
36 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 20-06-2002
37 VOESTE, Mara sofie GER 11-12-2001
38 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 25-07-2003
39 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 04-04-2000
40 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 08-07-2000
41 MATIC, Anja SWE 15-09-2002
42 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 06-09-2000
43 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana BLR 12-07-2000
44 VER POORTEN, Rose FRA 04-05-2000
45 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER 08-07-2001
46 SCHREIBER, Miriam SWE 01-01-2002
47 BUTIN BIK, Elise NED 14-12-2002
48 DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU 16-09-2000
49 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL 20-08-2000
50 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 04-02-2002
51 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 01-10-2001
52 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni GRE 09-03-2002
53 ALONSO, Ana Laura ESP 17-07-2000
54T ALOYAN, Anahit ARM 07-04-2002
54T MALICKOVA, Eliska CZE 02-06-2002
56 HOME, Amy GBR 02-08-2001
57 CONSTANCA, Dimas POR 21-05-2003
58 AFONSO, Helena POR 06-12-2000
59T ROM, Florentine AUT 21-03-2000
59T CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR 22-08-2000
61 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 26-02-2002
62 GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR 28-10-2000
63 KOLEVA, Gabriela BUL 17-03-2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija LAT 16-01-2002
65 DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita BUL 23-08-2000
66 HANSEN, Andrea SWE 21-03-2002
67 BODOVA, Barbara SVK 02-03-2003
68 HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN 11-06-2000
69T GOROBET, Ecaterina MDA 10-03-2001
69T OKUMUS, Busra TUR 12-12-2000
69T MACKO, Michaela CZE 23-12-2000
72 JONSSON, Line SWE 05-09-2000
73T AVELAR, Margarida POR 21-07-2003
73T GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi GRE 11-08-2000
75 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 29-04-2001
76 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 21-07-2000
77T STEFANOVIC, Olivera SRB 22-07-2003
77T VAABEN, Naja DEN 25-02-2001
79 KOTLER, Noa Cydney ISR 03-05-2000
80T PANTELI, Melina Niki GRE 18-06-2001
80T DZHAMBAZKA, Mariya BUL 23-08-2000
80T UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 12-08-2001
83T MIHALEVA, Viktoriya BUL 07-07-2001
83T VICENTE, Natalia ESP 10-05-2001
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B 00702744 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus GER B 00692696 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DE WIT, Kevin BEL B 00831093 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
FLOREA, Marius ROU B 00827789 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 00690010 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB 00828078 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK B 00690500 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2
KURYSHKA, Andrei BLR B 00002434 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 00002618 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MILENCHEV, Vasil BUL B 00829558 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV, Mihail MDA B 00693666 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 1
PASTORE, Domenico ITA B 00689699 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS 00836994 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
SAVCHEVA, Evelina BUL B 26091979003 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SPEAKMAN, Adrian GBR B 00689250 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 3


